
Sunday, 1 September 2024 
Individual Stableford 
Rd 2 Leeholme Cup Matchplay 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 2 September 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets - CW Vets at Canowindra 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 3 September 2024 
Woodward / Halstrom Qualifier Stableford 2BBB 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 5 September 2024 
Individual Stableford 2BBB 
Individual Stableford 2BBB 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 7 September 2024 
Individual Stroke & Stableford Monthly Medals 
Individual Stroke Monthly Medals Qualifier for weekend Matchplay 
--------------------------﻿------------------------------------ 

SEPTEMBER 2024
Men events shown in Black 

Ladies’ events are shown in Blue
 Medley/Mixed events are shown in Red 

 
Sunday, 8 September 2024 
Individual Stableford
Green Coring 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 9 September 2024 
Green Coring 
CW Vets at Molong 
------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 10 September 2024 
Matts Challenge 
------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 12 September 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 



Tuesday, 17 September 2024 
1st Round Woodward/Hallstrom + Ind Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 19 September 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
---------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 21 September 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 22 September 2024 
Individual Stableford 
Quarter Finals Leeholme Cup Matchplay 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 23 September 2024 
Individual Stableford + CW Vets at Bathurst 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 24 September 2024 
2nd Woodward/Hallstrom Matchplay + Ind Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

-------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 16 September 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets
-------------------------------------------------------- 

 Saturday, 14 September 2024 
Individual Stableford 
Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 15 September 2024 
PGA Scramble - 4 Person Ambrose 

Thursday, 26 September 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB Aggregate 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB Aggregate 
------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 28 September 2024 
Individual Stableford 
Individual Stableford 
------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 29 September 2024 
Individual Stableford +2BBB 
Rd 6 Dowling Trophy 

Monday, 30 September 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets 


